
Changing Course

Learn more. Send us your ideas.
_____________________________________________________________
Friday, October 4	 St. John’s	 Fairfield Marriott	 1:30 – 4:00 p.m.

Monday, October 7	 St. Anthony	 Hotel North	 6:30 – 9:00 p.m.

Tuesday, October 8	 Labrador City	 Two Seasons Inn	 6:30 – 9:00 p.m.

Wednesday, October 9	 Happy Valley-Goose Bay	 The Labrador Inn	 1:30 – 4:00 p.m.

Tuesday, October 15	 Clarenville	 St. Jude’s Hotel	 6:30 – 9:00 p.m.

Wednesday, October 16	 Gander	 Albatross Hotel	 6:30 – 9:00 p.m.

Tuesday, October 22	 Carbonear	 Fong’s Motel	 6:30 – 9:00 p.m.

Thursday October 24	 Marystown	 Marystown Hotel	 6:30 – 9:00 p.m.

Monday, October 28	 Corner Brook	 Glynmill Inn	 6:30 – 9:00 p.m.

Tuesday, October 29	 Stephenville	 Days Inn	 6:30 – 9:00 p.m.

Wednesday, October 30	 Grand Falls-Windsor	 Mount Peyton Hotel	 6:30 – 9:00 p.m.
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